Our 300 Series Compressed Air & Gas Filters are designed for versatility.  The many features
and wide variety of filter elements provide custom protection for instrumentation, pneumatic
equipment, fuel gas systems, air dryers as well as a vast array of process applications.
At the heart of our coalescing filter is the completely disposable C-type coalescing element.
Made entirely of borosilicate glass microfiber and fluorocarbon binder, the element is
compatible with all compressor lubricants and will operate at temperatures up to 300°F.  This
element is rated at 0.01 micron efficiency to capture all the fine aerosol mist that is prevalent
in compressed air and gas systems.

 Protect HVAC Systems
 Great Point-Of-Use
Protection – Compact
Design
 Ideal For Portable Air
Systems
United Filtration Systems, Inc.
6558 Diplomat Drive
Sterling Heights, MI 48314
T (586) 802-5561 ▪ F (586) 802-5562
1-800-311-5561
Partner of Headline Filters
ALUMINUM FILTER ASSEMBLIES
Notes:  (1) Replace “□” with grade required, e.g. 12-32-70C, SS-12-32-25
(2) Material abbreviations, AL = Aluminum, PC = Polycarbonate
(3) Flow rates for Grade 50C rated at 99.99% against 0.01 micron
    (4) Flow rates for Grade 70C rated at 95% against 0.01 micron
PRINCIPLE SPECIFICATIONS

 Protect Air Actuated
Valves
 Paint Spray Booths
 Natural Gas Filtration
United Filtration Systems, Inc.
6558 Diplomat Drive
Sterling Heights, MI 48314
T (586) 802-5561 ▪ F (586) 802-5562
1-800-311-5561
Partner of Headline Filters
ALUMINUM FILTER ASSEMBLIES
Notes:  (1) Aluminum housings with an indicator only has a maximum pressure of 250 psig
(2) Dimensions are based on housing and does not include measurement for indicator
(3) Replace “□” with grade required, e.g. 25-64-70C, SS-25-64-25
(4) Material abbreviations, AL = Aluminum, PC = Polycarbonate
(5) Add an “I” to the mounting bracket part number for all Indicator Housings
(6) Flow rates for Grade 50C rated at 99.99% against 0.01 micron
(7) Flow rates for Grade 70C rated at 95% against 0.01 micron

Applications:
 Air Cylinder Protection
 Air Dryer Protection
 Food Processing Systems
United Filtration Systems, Inc.
6558 Diplomat Drive
Sterling Heights, MI 48314
T (586) 802-5561 ▪ F (586) 802-5562
1-800-311-5561
Partner of Headline Filters
ALUMINUM FILTER ASSEMBLIES
Notes:  (1) Aluminum housings with an indicator only has a maximum pressure of 250 psig
(2) Dimensions are based on housing and does not include measurement for indicator
(3) Replace “□” with grade required, e.g. 25-178-50C, SS-25-178-25
(4) Material abbreviations, AL = Aluminum, PC = Polycarbonate
    (5) Add an “I” to the mounting bracket part number for all Indicator Housings
(6) Flow rates for Grade 50C rated at 99.99% against 0.01 micron
(7) Flow rates for Grade 70C rated at 95% against 0.01 micron

Filtration
 High Pressure Gas Filters
(1,000 PSIG)
 Booster Compressor
Protection
United Filtration Systems, Inc.
6558 Diplomat Drive
Sterling Heights, MI 48314
T (586) 802-5561 ▪ F (586) 802-5562
1-800-311-5561
Partner of Headline Filters
ALUMINUM FILTER ASSEMBLIES
Notes:  (1) For housing with indicator add 2.25” to the overall length
(2) Replace “□” with grade required, e.g. 38-152-70C, SS-38-152-25
(3) Material abbreviations, AL = Aluminum, PC = Polycarbonate
(4) Flow rates for Grade 50C rated at 99.99% against 0.01 micron
(5) Flow rates for Grade 70C rated at 95% against 0.01 micron
(*) Maximum Pressure on VDI is 500 PSIG

 Mainline Compressed Air
Filtration
 CNG Filtration
 Pre-filter / Solid Removal
In Gas Lines
United Filtration Systems, Inc.
6558 Diplomat Drive
Sterling Heights, MI 48314
T (586) 802-5561 ▪ F (586) 802-5562
1-800-311-5561
Partner of Headline Filters
ALUMINUM FILTER ASSEMBLIES
Notes:  (1) Dimensions are based on housing and does not include measurement for indicator
(2) Replace “□” with grade required, e.g. 51-230-70C, SS-51-476-25, 51-476-50PL
(3) Material abbreviations, AL = Aluminum, SS = Stainless Steel
(4) Flow rates for Grade 50C rated at 99.99% against 0.01 micron
(5) Flow rates for Grade 70C rated at 95% against 0.01 micron
PRINCIPLE SPECIFICATIONS

 Ideal High Volume
Particulate Filter
 Desiccant Dryer Post
Filters
United Filtration Systems, Inc.
6558 Diplomat Drive
Sterling Heights, MI 48314
T (586) 802-5561 ▪ F (586) 802-5562
1-800-311-5561
Partner of Headline Filters
ALUMINUM FILTER ASSEMBLIES
-
Notes:  (1) Dimensions are based on housing and does not include measurement for indicator
(2) Replace “□” with grade required, e.g. 63-762-70C, SS-63-762-25, 63-762-50PL
(3) Material abbreviations, AL = Aluminum, SS = Stainless Steel
(4) Flow rates for Grade 50C rated at 99.99% against 0.01 micron
(5) Flow rates for Grade 70C rated at 95% against 0.01 micron
PRINCIPLE SPECIFICATIONS